
DUTY INSTRUCTOR ROSTER
APR-JUN 2024

Sunset*

(Local Time)

Saturday 06/04/2024 Adam Berrisford Terry Hatton 19:52

Sunday 07/04/2024 Adam Berrisford John Connor 19:54

Saturday 13/04/2024 Nick Blake Laurie Penrose 20:04

Sunday 14/04/2024 Adam Berrisford John Connor 20:06

Saturday 20/04/2024 Simon Withey John Connor 20:16

Sunday 21/04/2024 Adam Berrisford 20:17

Saturday 27/04/2024 Paddy Hogarth Laurie Penrose 20:27

Sunday 28/04/2024 David Close (R) John Connor 20:29

Saturday 04/05/2024 Adam Berrisford Terry Hatton 20:39

Sunday 05/05/2024 Adam Berrisford Rod Coombs 20:40

Saturday 11/05/2024 Nick Blake David Close 20:50

Sunday 12/05/2024 Simon Withey John Connor 20:51

Saturday 18/05/2024 Paddy Hogarth John Connor 21:00

Sunday 19/05/2024 David Close (R) Rod Coombs 21:02

Saturday 25/05/2024 Adam Berrisford Laurie Penrose 21:10

Sunday 26/05/2024 Adam Berrisford Rod Coombs 21:11

Saturday 01/06/2024 Adam Berrisford 
Terry Hatton / 

Laurie Penrose
21:18

Sunday 02/06/2024 Adam Berrisford John Connor 21:19

Saturday 08/06/2024 Adam Berrisford John Connor 21:25

Sunday 09/06/2024 Adam Berrisford Rod Coombs 21:26

Saturday 15/06/2024 Guy Jarvis Laurie Penrose 21:29

Sunday 16/06/2024 Adam Berrisford Rod Coombs 21:30

Saturday 22/06/2024 Simon Withey John Connor 21:32

Sunday 23/06/2024 Adam Berrisford David Close 21:32

Saturday 29/06/2024 Nick Blake Laurie Penrose 21:31

Sunday 30/06/2024 David Close Rod Coombs 21:31

NOTES:
* It is officially night 30 mins after sunset

1  NRI is No Rostered Instructor

2  If you are unable to do your duty, please arrange a swap

3  David Close (R) can only supervise solo flying (yellow & blue cards)

David Close e‐mail: david.gliding@hotmail.co.uk

mob: 07881 958918

Day Date Duty Instructor
As Cat / Basic 

Instructor
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